©  HANGZHOU HIKSTORAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2021 | Data subject to change without notice |
Overview:
    FC20 is portable fast charging wall charger with excellent stability, performance and
security. The texture and compact design makes it extraordinary. It support PD3.0 and is
compatible with other fast charging protocol, which makes charging power up to 20Watts so
that it can be perfect solution to make your Smart phone and other smart gadgets recover in
short time.
Model：
HS-FC20N-A1C01S
Features:
● High-Speed Charging: Fast charge your iPhone 8/X/XR/XS/SE/11/12/13, iPad, AirPods,
Apple Watch, Android Smart Phone, Switch, Wireless Earbuds and other compatible
devices
● USB Power Delivery: Next-generation, future-proof fast charging technology that
charges your phone or tablet at up to 20W
● Compatible with multiple fast charging protocol: Support PD2.0, PD3.0, QC2.0, QC3.0,
FCP, Apple 2.4 and BC1.2 protocol
● Safe & Reliable: Built-in Mechanism of Over-Temperature Protection, Over-Voltage
Protection, Short-Circuit Protection and Over-Current Protection protect your device
and your safety
● Compact & Portable: Extremely compact form factor and foldable/detachable plug
ensure maximum portability wherever you go.
HS-FC20N-A1C01S
©  HANGZHOU HIKSTORAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2021 | Data subject to change without notice |
Model HS-FC20N-A1C01S
Type PD20W
Plug US
Output Port Type-C
Dimension 28*28*30.5mm
Input Power 100V-240V
Frequency 50/60Hz
Output Power 5.0V⎓3.0A 15W, 9.0V⎓2.22A 19.98W, 12.0V⎓1.67A 20.04W
Overvoltage Protection ≤18V
Overcurrent Protection
Voltage=5V, Current <4.5A
Voltage=9V, Current <3.5A
Voltage=12V, Current <3A
Charging Protocol PD2.0, PD3.0, QC2.0, QC3.0, FCP, Apple 2.4, BC1.2
Warranty 1 Year
Specification
Headquarter
No.555 Qianmo Road, Binjiang District,
Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China